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West Sound Technical Skills Center 
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Administration 
Margaret Rice 

Washougal High School 
1201 39th Street 

Washougal WA 98671 
360-954-3121 

margaret.rice@washougalsd.org  

Family and Consumer Sciences 
Tricia Littlefield 

Bonney Lake High School 
10920 199th Avenue Court East 

Bonney Lake WA 98397 
253-891-5700 

tricia_littlefield@sumnersd.org 
  
  

Agricultural Education 
Stacy Lischke 
206-795-0860 

kadybrookfarm@yahoo.com 
  
  

Business & Marketing Education 
Brenda Grabski 

Cascade School District 
330 Evans Street 

Leavenworth WA 98826 
509-548-5885 

bgrabski@cascadesd.org  
 

Shawn Perez 
Heritage High School 

7825 NE 130th Avenue 
Vancouver WA 98682 

360-604-3433 
shawn.perez@evergreenps.org 

Career Counseling & Employment Readiness 
Marie Miller 

NEWTECH Prep 
4141 North Regal Street 

Spokane WA 99207 
509-216-2306 

mariem@spokaneschools.org  
 

Stephanie Schirm 
Richland High School 

930 Long Avenue 
Richland WA 99352 

509-967-6535 
stephanie.schirm@rsd.edu 

  
  

Technology Education / STEM 
Skilled & Technical Sciences 

Marcus Sullivan 
Olympic Middle School 

839 21st Street SE 
Auburn WA 98002 

253-931-4966 
msullivan@auburn.wednet.edu 

 
Cheyenne LaViolette 
Hanford High School 
450 Hanford Street 
Richland WA 99354 

509-967-6500 
cheyenne.laviolette@rsd.edu 

 
Health Sciences 
Stefanie Brophy 

Graham Kapowsin High School 
22100 108th Avenue East 

Graham WA 98338 
253-683-6950 

sbrophy@bethelsd.org 
 

Courtney Peart 
Selah High School 

801 North First Street 
Selah WA 98942 

509-698-8529 
courtneypeart@selahschools.org  
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